

~
W.P(C)No. 527 OF 1998

ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.527/1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay and transporting petitioner No. 1 as
respondent No. 4 and intervention)
(For final disposal)
With

W.P(C)No.164/1999 (for prel. hearing)
SLP(C)No.1771/1999 (with appln. for urging addl. grounds)
W.P(C)No.182/2001 (for prel. hearing)
W.P(C)No.40/1999 (for prel. hearing)
W.P(C)No.542/1998 (with appln. for directions and intervention)

Date : 12/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. T C Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. S K Dholakia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P Janardhan, A.G.
Mr. Pallav Sisodia, Adv.
Mr. S V Deshpande, Adv.

Dr. N A Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.
Mr. J. Raja, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.

2.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T C Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R