

î

W.P(C)No. 527 OF 1998
ITEM No.201

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.527/1998

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and transposing petition No.1 as respondent
as respondent No.4 and intervention)
(For final disposal)

With W.P(C)No.542/1998-(With appln.(s) for directions and intervention)
SLP(C)No.1771/1999-(With appln.(s) for urging addl. grounds)
W.P(C)Nos.40/1999, 164/1999, 182/2001 (For prel.hearing)

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

in WP(C) 527 Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
in WP(C) 542 Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.
in SLP(C) 1771 Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
in WP(C) 40 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
in WP(C) 164 Mohd. Taiyab Khan, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Syed, Adv.
in WP(C) 182 Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UOI Mr. K.N. Raval, SG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Adv.
Mr. P. Janardhan, AAG
Mr. pallav Sisodia, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

Mr. Y.H. Muchhala, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Hansa Advani, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.

Ms. H. Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Anu Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Put up these matters before a Bench presided over
by Hon'ble Mr. Justice V.N. Khare in the second week of
January, 2003.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA