

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.527 OF 1998

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling of order dated 12/09/2003, for listing of the matters
for final disposal at an early date and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 13/05/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Dost M. Osman, Adv.

Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan,ASG.

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the writ petition be listed in the regular course along with the interlocutory applications.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master

Court Master