

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 527 OF 1998

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order dt.12.9.03 and for listing of the matters for final disposal at

any early date and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 164 of 1999

W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2001

W.P(C) NO. 40 of 1999

W.P(C) NO. 542 of 1998

(With appln for recalling the ct's order)

Date: 02/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Mr. Y.H. Muchhala, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

er that there were 1073 It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner

missing persons and out of them 444 received compensation and the rest of the dependents

of the missing persons have not got any compensation. The petitioner shall furnish details

of the persons who have not received compensation so far, so that the respondent may take

necessary steps in the matter.

As regards the pending cases against 31 police officers, the State shall file a final

report in this case at the earliest. The State may file the up to date action taken by the

department and also give the details, which the department has already taken.

List on 5.12.2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA

VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT

MASTER