

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 527 OF 1998

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling of order dated 12.9.2003 and for listing of the matters for final disposal at any early date and intervention and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 164 of 1999

W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2001

W.P(C) NO. 40 of 1999

W.P(C) NO. 542 of 1998

With appln. for recalling the court's order)

Date: 26/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in July, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master