

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 527 OF 1998

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,recalling the court's order dt. 12.9.2003 and for lisint of the matters for final disposal at any early date with office report)

WITH
W.P.(C) NO.542/1998, W.P.(C) NO.40/1999,W.P.(C) NO.182/2001
W.P(C) NO. 164 of 1999
(With appln. for recalling the court's order)

Date: 31/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Respondent(s) Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divya Jyoti, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Mr. Wasif Gilani, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Khan, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
M/s. D.K. Thakur, Rohini Mukherjee,
Prabhat Kumar, W.S.A. Qadri, Yogita Yadav,
S.N. Terdal, Advs.
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Dr. Nafix A. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of August, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar