

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 527 OF 1998  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ACTION COMM.FOR IMP.OF SRIKRISHNA R.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for intervention,recalling the court's order)  
WITH W.P(C) NO. 164 of 1999  
W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2001  
W.P(C) NO. 40 of 1999  
W.P(C) NO. 542 of 1998

Date: 01/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv  
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Enquire from the concerned Court regarding notice forwarded to  
petitioner Nos.4 and 5 even by FAX or phone call.  
List again on 12.9.2012.

|  
|  
|rd

|  
|  
|

|  
|REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|  
|  
|